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Horse
No.

J105
J452
J193
H419
E448
HO034
H332
J0o3
H386
G372
D241

Horse
No.

H166
H207
J236
J098
K444
G095
H213
G292
K349
K084
J371

HO066
J137
J326

Horse
No.

G451
H325
J436
J359
K334
J150
K108
J299
K025
Jo43
J304
H317
K500
J198

Horse Name

HAKKA RADIANCE
STORM RUNNER
WAH MAY WAI WAI
WINDICATOR FAMILY
GOLDEN FAIRY
LEATHER MASTER
HARRY'S HERO
PERFECTO MOMENTS
MR ALADDIN

YEABOI

SUPER HONG KONG

Horse Name
QUANTUM PATCH
STURDY RUBY
AMAZING AWARD
TAKE ACTION
AMAZING GAZE
SETANTA

JOYFUL PROSPERITY
OUR LUCKY GLORY
SUPER PACE
STORMI

SMILING EMPEROR
ATOMIC BEAUTY
GLORIOUS JOURNEY
PERPETUAL POWER

Horse Name
CALIFORNIA DEEPLY
NEW POWER
MOTOMAN

LOVING VIBES
LUNAR DASH
VULCANUS

KNOW AT HEART
BEAUTY THUNDER
SNOWTHORN
SILVER SPURS
NEBRASKAN

DAN ATTACK
GOLDEN FORTUNE
GREAT LOOKING

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 08/10/2025
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Horse
Weight

1136
1029
1060
970
1046
1133
1064
1142
1070
1158
1039

Horse

Weight
1135
1151
1072
1151
1104
1192
1128
1031
1059
1136
1168
1232
1039
1092

Horse
Weight
1097
1123
1167
1116
1130
1150
1086
1061
1098
1114
1026
1183
1221
1071
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Horse
No.

J227
G465
K260
J384
G277
J375
H237
K003
J162
K151
K306
H273
K135
J364

Horse
No.

H405
K392
H134
Jo71

E175
K434
H208
E432
K188
J423
J545
J406
K042

Horse
No.

J276
K357
E472
K131
K176
K386
J266
J494
K265
Jo79
H135

Horse
No.

Horse Name

THE AZURE
FORERUNNER
ABSOLUTE HONOUR
MIGHTY STEED

TO INFINITY

VIGOR ELLEEGANT
SIMPLE HEDGE
FORTUNE STAR
SOARING BRONCO
CELESTIAL PATCH
SUPER SICARIO

STERLING WONGCHOY

METAL KING
FANTASTIC FUN

Horse Name
PARENTS' LOVE
LUCKY TWENTY
LEAN MASTER
SUPER SIXTY
HARMONY FIRE
AMAZING KID
HAPPY UNITED
SERGEANT PEPPER
SUNNY SING SPIRIT
DAY DAY VICTORY
HAPPY BOYS
GOOD PROSPECT
KING VICTOR

Horse Name
EMBRACES

CALL ME TOPSEED
STAR CONTACT
PRESTIGE GOOD
ANOTHER ZONDA
KEEN MOLLY
HARMONY GALAXY
CASA ROCHESTER
THE LION KING
VIVA GRACIOUSNESS
YOUNG BRILLIANT

Horse Name

Horse Weight Report

Race Meeting: 08/10/2025
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Horse
Weight
1112
1047
1129
1015
1028
1204
1140
1119
1110
1087
1220
1058
974
1188

Horse
Weight
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1098
1069
1098
996
1151
1147
1101
1161
1022
1070
978
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Weight
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1075
1216
1108
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1028
954
1100
1087
1156
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Horse
No.

J513
G471
J323
J305
J181

J413
H356
J290
J311

K193
J480
K113
H349
HO068

Horse
No.

H162
H440
K011

J188
J402
G213
K258
K266
J537
E434
J396
J421

J405
K493

Horse
No.

J317
J237
HO37
H396
J490
H456
J401

J360
J164
J393
K396
J540
J405
H364

Horse Name
CHARMING BABE
DENFIELD

GRAND NOVA
WRITTEN CASA
ACE POWER
WORLD HERO
GAMEPLAYER ELITE
FLYING WROTE
HAPPY PARK

I P O BROS

EXCEED THE WISH
INNO CENTURY
GOOD FORTUNE
CRYSTAL POWERFUL

Horse Name

WINGS OF WAR
SPICY GOLD

YOUNG EMPEROR
GRACIOUS EXPRESS
SOVEREIGN FUND
BUNDLE OF CHARM
REGAL GEM

MASTER CHAMPION
ROMANTIC SON
NEVER TOO SOON
THRIVING BROTHERS
MONARCH COUNTY
ALSONSO

ALL TOO BRAVE

Horse Name

DRAGON FOUR SEAS
STORMING DRAGON
AAMERIC TE SPECSO
KYRUS DRAGON
BIENVENUE

SPORTS LEGEND
YOUNG ARROW
MIGHTY COMMANDER
SUPER JOY N FUN
VICTOR THE RAPID
VERY GRATEFUL
VICTORY SKY
ALSONSO

SUPER LEGENDS

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 08/10/2025
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Weight
1128
1140
1069
1157
1111
1121
1041
1151
1231
1111
1026
1095
1078
1157

Horse

Weight
1194
1188
1080
1147
1173
1188
1093
1208
1193
1126
1097
1095
1175
1120
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Weight
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1240
1088
1029
1139
1152
1110
1077
1115
1039
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1153
1175
1090
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*** END OF REPORT * * *



